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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nanami Yasuhara1053
San Mateo

9.700 9.500 9.4259.650 38.275
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sabrina Chi728
Gold Star

9.075 9.475 9.2009.400 37.150
10T 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Kaelee Scott723
CSC Cambrianna

9.500 8.850 9.1009.325 36.775
3 10T 4 9 3 

3 

Rebekah Kaufman722
Golden Bear

8.900 9.450 9.5258.850 36.725
13 3 8T 1 4 

4 

Samhita Krishnan725
West Valley

9.300 8.975 9.4758.850 36.600
5 8 8T 2 5 

5 

Emma Bargetto729
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.250 8.9258.800 36.225
6 5 11 11T 6 

6 

Eden Bettencourt726
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 8.750 9.1759.175 36.175
10T 12T 5 7T 7 

7 

Olivia Valente738
Twisters

9.425 9.275 9.2007.900 35.800
4 4 17 5T 8 

8 

Grace Carpenter734
Peninsula

9.150 8.750 8.9508.925 35.775
7T 12T 6T 10 9 

9 

Ali ODay739
Gymnastics Zone

9.850 8.850 9.3257.650 35.675
1 10T 18 4 10 

10 

Maryann Dudley727
TEC

9.125 9.150 9.1758.000 35.450
9 6 16 7T 11 

11 

Natalia Bankoski737
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 8.900 8.6008.850 35.425
10T 9 8T 17T 12 

12 

Kylie Anaise Tatom724
North Bay

8.875 9.050 8.7258.175 34.825
14 7 15 15 13 

13 

Grace Hagy736
Gymtowne

8.625 8.300 8.9258.500 34.350
16 14 13 11T 14 

14 

Kyra Liu740
North Bay

9.150 8.250 8.6507.525 33.575
7T 15 19 16 15 

15 

Hannah Dillingham742
Redwood Empire

8.250 7.450 8.8258.550 33.075
19 17 12 13 16 

16 

Elizabeth Greenlief741
Redwood Empire

8.200 7.600 8.6008.450 32.850
20 16 14 17T 17 

17 

Anna Thompson733
CSC Cambrianna

8.375 6.775 8.2009.350 32.700
18 19 3 19 18 

18 

Alyssa Spiteri731
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 6.100 8.7507.450 31.050
15 20 20 14 19 

19 

Gillian Saunders735
Redwood Empire

8.600 7.200 0.0008.925 24.725
17 18 6T 20 20 

20 
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